Lordagsspil 2023-2024

A-Raekken 14. oktober

Placering |Navn

Leif Meitilberg

Kim Christiansen

Lars Rosenquist

Birte Bruhn

Christian Linnet

Kaj Bruhn

Jakob Meitilberg

Nickolaj Andersen

Carsten Hansen

Jgrgen Hansen

Point for bedste runde Slag Point
Leif Meitilberg 20 1
A-Raekken 4. november

Placering

Point for bedste runde Slag Point
1
A-Raekken 2. december

Placering

Point for bedste runde Slag Point
1
A-Raekken 1. februar

Placering

Point for bedste runde Slag Point

Lars Rosenquist 19 1

e.o.
e.o.



Lordagsspil 2023-2024

Placering

B-Raekken

Navn

14. oktober

John Nyborg

Miku Gaardmand

Dennis Jensen

Else Marie Jensen

Lars Brinch

Placering

Point for bedste runde
John Nyborg

B-Raekken

Slag Point
23 1

4. november

Placering

Point for bedste runde

B-Raekken

Slag Point

2. december
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Point for bedste runde

Slag Point



Lordagsspil 2023-2024

C-Rakken 14. oktober

Placering |Navn

1 Lars Jakobsen
Karin Langer
Sonja Christensen
Elly Rasmussen
Conny Jakobsen
Karsten Grooss
Flemming Lektonen
Lone Winther
Sten Jensen

O[N] |wWN

Point for bedste runde Slag Point
Elly Rasmussen 24 1
C-Rakken 4. november

Placering

Point for bedste runde Slag Point

C-Raekken 2. december

Placering
1
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Point for bedste runde Slag Point
1
C-Rakken . februar
Placering [Navn Klub R1 R2 R3 Sum
1
2
3
4
5
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15
Point for bedste runde Slag Point

Birte Bruhn 23 1



Lordagsspil 2023-2024

Ungdomsrakken 14. oktober

Placering |Navn

1 Line Rye Rahbek
Eliaz Sinnet
Silas Lundbaek
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Point for bedste runde Slag Point
Eliaz Sinnet 32 1
Ungdomsrakken 4. november

Placering
1
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Point for bedste runde Slag Point
1
Ungdomsrakken 2, december

Placering
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Point for bedste runde Slag Point
Eliaz Sinnet 32 1
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MPTO's Lgrdagsspil 2023-2024

A-reekken
Bedste
Navn Klub | 14. 0kt | 4.nov. | 2.jan. [6.januar| 3.feb runde | alt
Leif Meitilberg omcC 6 1 7
Kim Christiansen MPTO 5 5
Lars Rosenquist MPTO 4 4
Birte Bruhn MPTO 3 3
Christian Linnet oMC 2 2
Kaj Bruhn MPTO 1 1
0
0
0
0
0
B-reekken
Bedste
Navn Klub | 14. 0kt [ 4. nov. | 2.jan. [6.januar| 3.feb runde | alt
John Nyborg MCG 6 1 7
Miku Gaardmand MKR 5 5
Dennis Jensen MKA 4 4
Else Marie Jensen MKR 3 3
Lars Brinch MPTO 2 2
0
0
0
0
C-reekken
Bedste
Navn Klub | 14. okt [ 4. nov. | 2.jan. [6.januar| 3.feb runde | alt
Lars Jakobsen MCG 6 6
Karin Langer MPTO 5 5
Sonja Christensen omcC 4 4
Elly Rasmussen MPTO 3 1 4
Conny Jakobsen MCG 2 2
Karsten Grooss SIF 1 1
0
0
0
Ungdomsreaekken
Bedste
Navn Klub | 14. okt [ 4. nov. | 2.jan. [6.januar| 3.feb runde | alt
Line Rye Rahbek MPTO 6 6
Eliaz Sinnet MPTO 5 1 6
Silas Lundbaek MPTO 4 4
0
0
0




Licens
1037
9553
9176
9141
1203
9142
1301
9061
6049
9182
6007

52300
6004
9227

52016
1020

52137
9076
9226
6005

61032
9041

115
117
1242
233
281

Lardagsspil 2023- 2024 snitliste

l.afd. 2.afd. 3.afd. 4.afd. 5. afd.
3rd. 3rd. 3rd. 3rd. 3rd.

Samlet
Navn 14. okt 4.nov. 2.dec. O06-jan 03-feb  snit
Leif Meitilberg Odense Minigolf Club 64 21,33
Kim Christiansen Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 68 22,67
Lars Rosenquist Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 68 22,67
Birte Bruhn Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 71 23,67
Christian Linnet Odense Minigolf Club 72 24,00
Kaj Bruhn Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 75 25,00
Jakob Meitilberg Odense Minigolf Club 76 25,33
Nickolaj Andersen Odense Minigolf Club 76 25,33
John Nyborg Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 79 26,33
Carsten Hansen Odense Minigolf Club 81 27,00
Jgrgen Hansen Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 81 27,00
Miku Gaardmand Minigolf Klubben Rgnne 84 28,00
Lars Jakobsen Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 85 28,33
Karin Langer Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 88 29,33
Dennis Jensen Minigolf Klub Aarhus 89 29,67
Sonja Christensen Odense Minigolf Club 89 29,67
Else Marie Jensen Minigolf Klubben Rgnne 91 30,33
Elly Rasmussen Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 91 30,33
Lars Brinch Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 98 32,67
Conny Jakobsen Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 100 33,33
Karsten Grooss Silkeborg IF Minigolf Klub 100 33,33
Line Rye Rahbek Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 110 36,67
Flemming Lektonen Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 114 38,00
Eliaz Sinnet Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 114 38,00
Lone Winther Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 121 40,33
Sten Jensen Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 136 45,33
Silas Lundbaek Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense 170 56,67
Antal deltagere 27 0 0 0 30




MPTO
MCG
oMC
MKA
TIK
GMK
PMK
OBGK
MKR
SIF

Klub

Minigolfklub Putter Team Odense
Minigolf Clubben Gelsted
Odense Minigolf Club
Minigolf Klub Aarhus
Tastrup Idraets Klub
Gladsaxe Minigolf Klub
@sterlars Minigolf Klub
Olofstrom BGK

Minigolf Klubben Rgnne
Silkeborg IF Minigolf



